

## 2023-2024 Sponsorship Information



The Clear Brook Boys Basketball Program is looking for support from your local business!

The basketball program depends on the fundraising efforts of the Clear Brook Boys Basketball

Booster Club each year to help support the program.

## **Gold Level - \$750**

- Recognized as an Elite Gold Level sponsor on all social media & live communications
- Company logo will flash on the digital scorer's table monitor at least 20 times during each home game
- Logo on back of Booster Club T-Shirts

## Silver Level - \$500

- Recognized as a Premium Silver Level sponsor on all social media & live communications
- Company logo will flash on the digital scorer's table monitor at least 15 times during each home game
- Logo on back of Booster Club T-Shirts

## **Bronze Level - \$250**

- Recognized as a Bronze Level sponsor on all social media & live communications.
- Company logo will flash on the digital scorer's table monitor at least 10 times during each home game
- Logo on back of Booster Club T-Shirts

**Email:** 

Please complete the Sponsor Form below to purchase a sponsor package
Clear Brook Boys Basketball Booster Club is a 501c3 non-profit organization. TAX ID#: 83-1858620
For questions regarding sponsorships please email or phone:

Michelle Gilliand - Booster Club President Email Address:
Phone: 409-904-6663 brookboyballers@gmail.com

Your Name:	Please mark Sponsorship Level selections
Company Name:	Gold \$750
Address:	Silver \$500
	Bronze \$250
Phone:	

Please make all checks payable to: Clear Brook Boys Basketball Booster Club or C.B.B.B.B.C.

If paying electronically, please use Venmo: @brookboyballers

Email all Artwork to: brookboyballers@gmail.com

The Clear Brook Boys Basketball Program thanks you for your support!